
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters winner WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 1M 1Y 2M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 29/0336

 2 RITZA DONALD 1 Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 3M 6P 1M M2/1/2D. Wort 507349 22/0183

 3 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4M M3/2D. Wort 521346 9/0169

 4 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 5M 7P 6P M3/2C. Cooney 493309 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 5/4174

 2 SWISH CHICK Dropping in grade TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 13/8210

 3 STAR CHANT Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Bradley 539006 8/7183

 4 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5151

 5 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 27/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3165

 6 BOOBOOK Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4C. Buick 558027 1/0126

 7 TICK IT OFF Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549711 3/2126

 8 LUTHERMAN Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4C. Buick 556994 1/094

 9 LUNA SOL 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0193

 10 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3168

 11 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5153

 12 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2150

 13 FLYING RYAN Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3D. Wort 550286 2/1129

 14 VON CHAOS Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0117

 15 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/399

 16 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1182

 17 MISS RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1174

 18 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5M 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 11/1172

 19 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3168

 20 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2159

 21 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3153

 22 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0151

 23 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 24 INTENSELY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0141

 25 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Gray 532681 5/0141

 26 SLATER STORM 2 Weighted points score SHP, 01/10/2022, R4 5P 4P 1P 5/4B. Lord 544168 1/0135

 27 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3132

 28 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0125

 29 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2120

 30 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 4P 8P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10115

 31 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINLOCK JAY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3112

 33 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2111

 34 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0111

 35 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3111

 36 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 37 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1102

 38 DR. BARRETT Weighted points score SHP, 22/09/2022, R4 6P 2P 7P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0102

 39 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3102

 40 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1102

 41 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R4, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/095

 42 ALLIGATOR BLACK Weighted points score SHP, 01/10/2022, R5 8P 8P 3P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/093

 43 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/487

 44 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Sims 550024 4/3276

 2 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3T. Robertson 542393 2/1216

 3 DYNAMIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3213

 4 GARLANO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0204

 5 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3H. Finn 555082 2/1197

 6 LUNA SOL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0193

 7 COULD HAVE BEEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2R. Sims 550976 3/2158

 8 DANA POPPIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0150

 9 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1150

 10 CLASSY MOREIRA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 27/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3165

 2 TICK IT OFF Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549711 3/2126

 3 BOOBOOK Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4C. Buick 558027 1/0126

 4 LUTHERMAN Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4C. Buick 556994 1/094

 5 LUNA SOL 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0193

 6 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3168

 7 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5153

 8 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2150

 9 FLYING RYAN Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3D. Wort 550286 2/1129

 10 VON CHAOS Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0117

 11 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/399

 12 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1182

 13 MISS RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1174

 14 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5M 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 11/1172

 15 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 6/3168

 16 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2159

 17 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3153

 18 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0151

 19 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 20 INTENSELY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0141

 21 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Gray 532681 5/0141

 22 SLATER STORM 2 Weighted points score SHP, 01/10/2022, R4 5P 4P 1P 5/4B. Lord 544168 1/0135

 23 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3132

 24 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0125

 25 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2120

 26 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 4P 8P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10115

 27 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3114

 28 WINLOCK JAY Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3112

 29 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2111

 30 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3111

 31 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5104

 33 DR. BARRETT Weighted points score SHP, 22/09/2022, R4 6P 2P 7P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0102

 34 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1102

 35 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1102

 36 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3102

 37 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R4, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/095

 38 ALLIGATOR BLACK Weighted points score SHP, 01/10/2022, R5 8P 8P 3P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/093

 39 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/487

 40 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG ZAP Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 2P M/1M. Finn 555080 0/0134

 2 RIPPER SNIPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/0134

 3 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1N. Huntly 554476 0/0101

 4 TITAN'S GIRL Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/096

 5 LUSSIANA BOY Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 8P M/1E. Sanchez 546693 0/062

 6 GOT A DEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/09/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 4P M/1B. Lord 543502 0/098

 7 LOVES FOR LOSERS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/086

 8 OUR MAN SLIM First start M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/00

 9 SWEET STELLA First start M/1N. Staines 539864 0/00

 10 RIVER CITY First start M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/00

 11 MISS RIVER First start M/1F. Collings 539860 0/00

 12 CORLEONE MAGIC First start M/1V. Wilder 550720 0/00

 13 MINT FREEZE First start M/1N. Staines 553326 0/00

 14 SCOOBY SIREN Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/050

 15 SUMMER SET Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 6P M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/042

 16 WHEELING Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 22/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/025

 17 LA FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1P. Reid 549000 0/072

 18 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/060

 19 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1C. Buick 552971 0/057

 20 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/054

 21 TARRAGANDA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 4P M/1G. Sheather 549714 0/050

 22 MISS PINKHAM Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/048

 23 CUPIDITY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/042

 24 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE 2 Last start winner WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 11/7264

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 12/11366

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 13/9207

 4 DR. DARREN Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2E. Sanchez 547562 10/7162

 5 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 3P 5Y 1P 3/1/2A. Clare 532078 12/5245

 6 RITZA DONALD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 3M 6P 1M 3/1/1D. Wort 507349 22/3183

 7 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 5/4174

 8 SWISH CHICK Dropping in grade TEM, 27/09/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 13/8210

 9 STAR CHANT Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Bradley 539006 8/7183

 10 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTALLY DELUDED Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2D. Wort 554909 5/4213

 2 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5M 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0172

 3 NOTORIOUS HARADA 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 07/10/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/088

 4 IMPRESS LUCKIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 550199 3/2225

 5 DARK SOUL Weighted points score BEN, 07/10/2022, R6 5P 3P 1P 5/2B. Smith 537865 9/2225

 6 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 8/0151

 7 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3S. Wilmott 545944 5/1132

 8 BLACK REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2G. Katon 538887 6/2111

 9 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6C 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/595
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALLY KADE Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 1P 7C 3P 5/3P. Sims 550026 3/1175

 2 PENNIES FOREVER Last start placegetter TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554955 3/0248

 3 NOTORIOUS HARADA 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 07/10/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/088

 4 IMPRESS LUCKIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 550199 3/2225

 5 SHELLY MAREE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4N. Staines 545193 2/0182

 6 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 2/1153

 7 SLATER STORM 1 Weighted points score SHP, 01/10/2022, R4 5P 4P 1P 5/4B. Lord 544168 1/0135

 8 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/0121

 9 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P

TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P

TEM, 09/09/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0120

 2 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 3C 5P M/1R. Smith 551293 0/088

 3 TRACEY KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Smith 549189 0/074

 4 TARRAGANDA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 4P M/1G. Sheather 549714 0/050

 5 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/048

 6 ON THE OVERPASS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1D. Wort 554914 0/048

 7 CUPIDITY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENDRIK BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 2/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/7114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 11/3264

 2 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1 Dropping in grade DEV, 06/07/2021, R7 3P 5Y 1P 3/1/2A. Clare 532078 12/5245

 3 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENDRIK BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 4/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 3 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5M 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 11/3172
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